input control signal
flo
w
FEATURES
•	 Variable flow, proportional to the applied current
•	 Inlet Pressure Compensated construction (IPC)
•	 Valves do not require a minimum operating pressure
•	 2/2 NC function: fluid entry under the disc

•	 Pipe connection identifier is G = G (ISO 228/1)
•	 Installation/maintenance instructions are included with each valve
ORDERING EXAMPLES:
L G 202 A 514 12V / DC
L S 202 A 515 24V / DC
prefix
pipe thread voltage
basic number suffix
DIMENSIONS (mm), WEIGHT (kg)
TYPE 01
Prefix “L” Solenoid
Cable ends
IP40
LG202A514 LS202A515 LS202A516
type
prefix
option
catalogue
number
weight (1)
01 L
LG202A514 0,183
LS202A515 0,063
LS202A516 0,073
(1)	 Including leads, length 0,23 m.
1 	 2 electrical supply wires, length: 0,23 m.
2 	 Mounting: 2 screws M3 x 6 mm + washers
3 	 O-Ring
Mounting pad
Mounting geometry
148
60
28
21
20
2
Ø
 1
9
20
34
17
1
=
=
= =
2
1
12 x 1
6 x 1
Ø19,1+0,1
Ø14,7